GAMMON
GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34
MANASQUAN, N.J. 08736
       PHONE 732-223-4600
    FAX 732-223-5778
EMAIL gammontech@gammontech.com
Aircraft Refueling

threads only.
NON-REATTACHABLE COUPLINGS
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
Hose can be supplied with various types of couplings.  One of these suffix letters must
follow the model number GTP-8686.
     RS     Roman Seliger: Bolted Reattachable         E  Elaflex/Spannfix: reattachable
     D        Dixon: Non-reattachable,formerly Rostra   P  ProGrip:non-reattachable, formerly
          Civicon
MODEL NO.  - INSIDE DIAMETER -  LENGTH - COUPLINGS - THREADS - FINISH
                         I inches or MM             Feet or         Male or           NPT or        Brass or
                                                                Meters         Female            BSPP         Tin plated
EXAMPLE:        brass
GTP-8686RS-            37MM            -    30M       -        MxF          -     B          -      T
In this example you would order GTP-8686RS-37MM-30M-MxF-B-T.
This hose has an inside diameter of 37MM, 30 meters length, coupled male one
end, female other end with BSPP threads, tinplated.
The same hose can be ordered in the inches/feet system, as shown:
GTP-8686RS-1.5I-100F-MxF-B-T
To order hose with Dixon/Rostra couplings, replace the "RS" with a D, such as:
GTP-8686D-37MM-30M-MxF-N-T
Dixon and Pro-Grip couplings are not available with BSPP threads, but RS couplings can
be either NPT or BSPP.  On special order, Elaflex couplings can be provided in
either thread series.
Note: Unless instructed otherwise, the length